i i

o n = NS AR T T L e 2 T

B o dlraceeoR Db Y { el B 17

¥
g

sl t e

AR

Doc#. 1014608082 fee: $54.00

UNOFFICI AL RN,

*RHSP FEE $10.00 Applied

** ove This Line For Recording Data]

Return To: h
Soutkwes Financial Services, LTD. o111 O3B OIR

Cincirl ;(u(.)bBI?xfs%O?s-son CHF Loan Number 1617080245

IHCTT Lo T TR
Dr472758

Prepared By:
Saddra Gary, .S)Jeclall.ord; epres:

BALLOON i.0AN MODIFICATION

(Pursuant te t'ie Terms of the Balloon
Note Addencum and Balloon Rider)

THIS MODIFICATION IS TO BE EXECUZTD IN DUPLICATE ORIGINALS: ONE
ORIGINAL IS TO BE FILED WIT{z THE BALLOON NOTE AND
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE RECORDED IN THZ LAND RECORDS WHERE THE
SECURITY INSTRUMENT 1S RZCORDED

This Balloon Loan Modification (“Modification”), made May 1, 2010, bzpvcsn SUNG H. CHO and SOON
DEUK CHO, HUSBAND AND WIFE, ., (“Borrowet”), and Chase Home Finraes LLC, successor by Merger
to Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation (“Lender”), amends and supplemer.; (1 the Mortgage, Deed of
Trust o Deed to Secure Debt (the “Security Instrument”) dated April 15, 2003, securing the original principal
sum $108,000.00 and recorded on May 1, 2003 as INSTRUMENT NUMBER 031247355 uw the Official
Records of COOK County, TLLINOIS and (2) the Balloon Note bearing the same date a., ard s=cured by, the
Security Instrument, (the “Note”) which covers the real and personal property described in the se.arity
Instrument and defined in the Security Instrument as the “Property”, located at 610 BURGESS CCURT,
SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60194, the real property described being set forth as follows:

Legal Description Attached Hereto And Made A Part Hereof

Parcel Number 07184030020000

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION--Single Family--Freddic Mac UNTFORM INSTRUMENT  Form 3293 (1/01)



UNOEFICIAL COPY

To evidence the election by the Borrower of the Conditional Right to Refinance as provided in the Balloon Note
Addendum and Balloon Rider and to modify the terms of the Note and Security Instrument in accordance with
such election, Borrower and Lender agree as follows (notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the
Note or Security Instrument):

1. The Borrower is the owner and occupant of the Property.

2. Asof May 1, 2010, the amount payable under the Note and Security Instrument (the “Unpaid
Principal Balance”) is U.S. $ 95,635.34.

3. The Borrower promises to pay the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus interest, to the order of the Lender.
Int<rext will be charged on the Unpaid Principal Balance at the yearly rate of 5.250%, beginning
May 1,2010. The Borrower promises to make monthly payments of principal and interest of
U. S. §%45,85 beginning on the 1 day of June 2010, and continuing thereafter on the same day of each
succeedins, month until principal and interest are paid in full. If on May 1, 2038,
(the “Modinieé Maturity Date™), the Borrower still owes amounts under the Note and the Security
Instrument, as araer:ded by this Modification, the Borrower will pay these amounts in full on the
Modified Maturity Dats.

The Borrower will maze 41::i payments at 3415 Vision Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43219-6009 or at
such other place as the Lendermay require.

4. The Borrower will comply with ail other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the Note and the
Security Instrument, including withort limitation, the Borrower’s covenants and agreements to make all
payments of taxes, insurance premiums, vs52ssments, ESCrOw items, impounds, and all other payments
that the Borrower is obligated to make under i Security Instrument; however, all the terms and
provisions of the Balloon Note Addendum and Balloon Rider are forever canceled, null and void, as of
the maturity date of the Note.

5. Nothing in this Modification shall be understood or copseried to be a satisfaction or release in whole or
in part of the Note and Security Instrument. Except ac- otherwise specifically provided in this
Modification, the Note and Security Instrument will remain uichanged and in full effect, and the
Borrower and Lender will be bound by, and will comply with, a1l of the terms and provisions thereof, as
amended by this Modification.

To be signed by all borrowers, endorsers, guarantors, suretjes;and other parties ,§' ning the Note]

=
Witness Name (Printed/Typed)

The following individual is signing this Bstioon Loan
Modification only to grant and convey that individual’s interest in
the Property under the terma of the Balloon Loan Modification,

and is not personally liabl Zl?nte.
Mﬂt)‘w _/QK A CO-BORROWER

(WITNESS SIGNATURE) SOON DEUK CHO

Tifee Lee.
Witness Name (Printed/Typed)

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION—-Single Family~Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT  Form 3293 (1/01)



R gl

1014608082 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

-—-————[Space Below This Line for Acknowledgment in Accordance with Laws of Jurisdiction]-—---—--
(Individual Acknowledgment)

state of LMl 6

County of _ e 8s:

Onthisthe é’f"’\ day of May Jols , before me a Notary
Public, personaliy 7ppeared é’u";s H Cha % Soo] Peuw clig

known to me (or sausfictorily proven) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowlcdgsd to me that her/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies),
and that by his/her/their siphctare(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instament.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have heréunio set my hand and official seal.

‘f{;::ry/Pub]ic) U

My Commission expires: (Seat) BYI?;FG’C:?L ;ﬁkue

* NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF LLINOIS
in;cowswmﬁsmm

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION--Single Family--Freddie Mac UNTFORM INSTRUMENT  Form 3293 {1/01)



1014608082 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

R L -

Loan Number 1617080245

Chase Home Finance LLC, successor by Merger to Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation

> |

| o

i Robert A. Pound, Assistaht Vice President

Space Belcw This Line For Acknowledgment
State of South Carolina

g County of Florence

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 7 of May 2010, by Robert A. Found, Assistant Vice
President of Chase Home Finance LLC, successor by Merger to Chase Manhattan Me:igage Corporation,

on behalf of same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

‘FQQA,LW\QM)\'\/ \0“5/153
NotEIy(ﬁlbh'c O




AR i A aetat ot

s SRR PO

it R bl = S et

i
i
)
:

¥ 20 et Wiar. s 1 i i et $ T T R 0 e SRS e s

1014608082 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOT 2 IN SHEFFIELD MANCR UNIT NO. 1, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART
OF THE WEST 1/2 OF -THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 41

RORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING
TO THE PLAT THEREQOF REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF
TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON DECEMBER 3, 1971 AS DOCUMENT

NUMLER 2596883, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN 07-35-403-002-0000



